RADY FACULTY OF HEALTH

SCIENCES

Programs
Degree/Diploma Years to Completion
Biochemistry and Medical 2

Genetics, M.Sc. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
biochemistry-medical-genetics-

msc/)

Biochemistry and Medical Genetics, 4
Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/biochemistry-medical-
genetics-phd/)

Community Health Sciences, M.PH. 2
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/community-health-
sciences-mph/)

Community Health Sciences, M.Sc. 2-4
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/community-health-
sciences-msc/)

Community Health Sciences, Ph.D.  4-6
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/community-health-
sciences-phd/)

Genetic Counselling, M.Sc. (https:// 2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
genetic-counselling-msc/)

Human Anatomy and Cell 2-3
Science, M.Sc. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
human-anatomy-cell-science-msc/)
Human Anatomy and Cell Science, 4-5
Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/human-anatomy-cell-
science-phd/)

Immunology, M.Sc. (https:// 2-3
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
immunology-msc/)

Immunology, Ph.D. (https:// 4-5
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
immunology-phd/)

Total Credit Hours
11

11

30

21

18-24

30

9,15,18

Rady Faculty of Health Sciences 1

Has Co-op Option
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2 Rady Faculty of Health Sciences

Medical Microbiology & Infectious
Diseases, M.Sc. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
medical-microbiology-infectious-
diseases-msc/)

Medical Microbiology and
Infectious Diseases, Ph.D. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
medical-microbiology-infectious-
diseases-phd/)

Micro-Diploma in Applied Health
Services Research (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
micro-diploma-applied-health-
services-research/)
Micro-Diploma in Science
Communication (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/
medicine/micro-diploma-science-
communication/)

Nursing, M.N. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/nursing/
nursing-mn/)

Nursing, Ph.D. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/nursing/
nursing-phd/)

Occupational Therapy, M.O.T.
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-
sciences/rehabilitation-sciences/
occupational-therapy-mot/)

Oral and Maxillofacial

Surgery, M.Dent. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/dentistry/
oral-maxillofacial-surgery-mdent/)

Oral Biology, M.Sc. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/dentistry/
oral-biology-msc/)

Oral Biology, Ph.D. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/dentistry/
oral-biology-phd/)

Orthodontics and Dentofacial
Orthopedics, M.Dent. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/dentistry/
orthodontics-dentofacial-
orthopedics-mdent/)

Pathology, M.Sc. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
pathology-msc/)
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2-3

5-6

12

6-12

21-45

12

107

49

12

12

40

9-42.5
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Pathology and Laboratory Medicine, 4
Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/pathology-laboratory-
medicine-phd/)

Pediatric Dentistry, M.Dent. (https:// 3
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/dentistry/
pediatric-dentistry-mdent/)

Pediatrics and Child Health, M.Sc. 2
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/pediatrics-child-health-
msc/)

Pediatrics and Child Health, Ph.D. 4
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/pediatrics-child-health-
phd/)

Periodontics, M.Dent. (https:// 3
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/dentistry/
periodontics-mdent/)

Pharmaceutical Sciences, M.Sc. 2
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
pharmacy/pharmacy-msc/)

Pharmaceutical Sciences, Ph.D. 5
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
pharmacy/pharmacy-phd/)
Pharmacology and 2-3
Therapeutics, M.Sc. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
pharmacology-therapeutics-msc/)

Pharmacology and Therapeutics, 3-5
Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-sciences/
medicine/pharmacology-
therapeutics-phd/)

Physical Therapy, M.PT. (https:// 2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/
rehabilitation-sciences/physical-
therapy-mpt/)

Physician Assistant 2-3
Studies, M.PA.S. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
physician-assistant-studies-mpas/)
Physiology & Pathophysiology, M.Sc. 2
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-
sciences/medicine/physiology-
pathophysiology-msc/)

12

64

12

15

58

12

12

6-12

103

86
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4 Rady Faculty of Health Sciences

Physiology & Pathophysiology, Ph.D. 4
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-
sciences/medicine/physiology-
pathophysiology-phd/)
Prosthodontics, M.Dent. (https://
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/dentistry/
prosthodontics-mdent/)
Rehabilitation Sciences, M.Sc. 2
(https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/
graduate-studies/health-
sciences/rehabilitation-sciences/
rehabilitation-sciences-msc/)

Surgery, M.Sc. (https:// 2
catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-
studies/health-sciences/medicine/
surgery-msc/)
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