RADY FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Programs

Degree/Diploma	Years to Completion	Total Credit Hours	Has Co-op Option
Biochemistry and Medical Genetics, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ biochemistry-medical-genetics- msc/)	2	11	
Biochemistry and Medical Genetics, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/health-sciences/ medicine/biochemistry-medical- genetics-phd/)		11	
Community Health Sciences, M.P.H. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/community-health-sciences-mph/)	2	30	
Community Health Sciences, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/community-health-sciences-msc/)	2-4	21	
Community Health Sciences, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/community-health-sciences-phd/)	4-6	18-24	
Genetic Counselling, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/genetic-counselling-msc/)	2	30	
Human Anatomy and Cell Science, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ human-anatomy-cell-science-msc/)	2-3	9	
Human Anatomy and Cell Science, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/health-sciences/ medicine/human-anatomy-cell- science-phd/)	4-5 /	6	
Immunology, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ immunology-msc/)	2-3	9	
Immunology, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/immunology-phd/)	4-5	9,15,18	

Rady Faculty of Health Sciences

2

Medical Microbiology & Infectious Diseases, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ medical-microbiology-infectious- diseases-msc/)	2-3	12
Medical Microbiology and Infectious Diseases, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/medical-microbiology-infectious-diseases-phd/)	5-6	6-12
Micro-Diploma in Applied Health Services Research (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ micro-diploma-applied-health- services-research/)	1	6
Micro-Diploma in Science Communication (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/ medicine/micro-diploma-science- communication/)		6
Nursing, M.N. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/nursing/ nursing-mn/)	2	21-45
Nursing, Ph.D. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/nursing/ nursing-phd/)	4	12
Occupational Therapy, M.O.T. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/health- sciences/rehabilitation-sciences/ occupational-therapy-mot/)	2	107
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery, M.Dent. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/dentistry/ oral-maxillofacial-surgery-mdent/)	4	49
Oral Biology, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/dentistry/oral-biology-msc/)	2	12
Oral Biology, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/dentistry/oral-biology-phd/)	4	12
Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics, M.Dent. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/dentistry/ orthodontics-dentofacial- orthopedics-mdent/)	3	40
Pathology, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/pathology-msc/)	2-4	9-42.5

Pathology and Laboratory Medicine, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/health-sciences/ medicine/pathology-laboratory- medicine-phd/)		12
Pediatric Dentistry, M.Dent. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/dentistry/pediatric-dentistry-mdent/)	3	64
Pediatrics and Child Health, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/pediatrics-child-healthmsc/)	2	12
Pediatrics and Child Health, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/pediatrics-child-health-phd/)	4	15
Periodontics, M.Dent. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/dentistry/ periodontics-mdent/)	3	58
Pharmaceutical Sciences, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/pharmacy/pharmacy/pharmacy/msc/)	2	12
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/health-sciences/ pharmacy/pharmacy-phd/)	5	12
Pharmacology and Therapeutics, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ pharmacology-therapeutics-msc/)	2-3	9-12
Pharmacology and Therapeutics, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/health-sciences/ medicine/pharmacology- therapeutics-phd/)	3-5 /	6-12
Physical Therapy, M.P.T. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/rehabilitation-sciences/physical-therapy-mpt/)	2	103
Physician Assistant Studies, M.P.A.S. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ physician-assistant-studies-mpas/)	2-3	86
Physiology & Pathophysiology, M.Sc (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/physiology-pathophysiology-msc/)	. 2	9

4 Rady Faculty of Health Sciences

Physiology & Pathophysiology, Ph.D. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/medicine/physiology-pathophysiology-phd/)	4	9
Prosthodontics, M.Dent. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate-studies/health-sciences/dentistry/prosthodontics-mdent/)	3	99
Rehabilitation Sciences, M.Sc. (https://catalog.umanitoba.ca/ graduate-studies/health- sciences/rehabilitation-sciences/ rehabilitation-sciences-msc/)	2	12
Surgery, M.Sc. (https:// catalog.umanitoba.ca/graduate- studies/health-sciences/medicine/ surgery-msc/)	2	12